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Name, Vorname

Reiprich, Helga
Demmer, Elisabeth
Knoll, Regina

Heitze, Elisabeth
Bertram, Elke
Arenz, Marita
Hartung, Ursel

Brey, Ans
Knobelspies, Karin
Wichterich, Rosemarie
Jiliger, Edeltraud
Babenhauserheide, Marita
Teriete, Maria
Endlein, Margarete
Friicht, Uschi
Schmitz, Karin

Jung, Ursula
Conzelmann, Renate
Fasel, Annetrude
Kétting, Marianne
Czerwinski, Anna
Kiuntke, Brunhilde
Jakowatz, Erika

Koll, Gertrud

Depre, Rosi

Mauel, Edda
Spicker, Helga
Bachmann, Marianne
Glinthner, Katharina
Grassmann, Lotte
Hahn, Sigrid

Bruderschaft

St. Seb. Waldbreitbach

St. Hub. Birken-Honigsessen
St. Arnoldi Aphoven

St. Seb. Rudersdorf

St. Joseph Haldern

St. Hub. Bad Godesberg

B.S.V. Rees-Feldmark-Gr.-Bergsw.
B.S.V. Rees-Feldmark-Gr.-Bergsw.

St. Seb. Lechenich

St. Seb. Buschbell

St. Hub. Bad Godesberg
St. Seb. Waldbreitbach
St. Joseph Haldern

St. Seb. Wiesdorf

B.S.V. Rees-Feldmark-Gr.-Bergsw.

St. Lamb. Breyell-Dorf

St. Seb. Bad Honningen
Schiitzengilde Rheinbrohl
St. Hub. Lendersdorf

St. Hub. Birken-Honigsessen
St. Hub. Bad Godesberg

St. Seb. Wiesdorf

St. Seb. Solingen-St. Clemens
St. Arn. Arnoldsweiler
Schiitzengilde Rheinbrohl
St. Seb./Hub. Rheinbach

St. Seb. Lohausen

St. Hub. Lendersdorf

St. Seb. Metternich

St. Hub. Lendersdorf

St. Seb. Waldbreitbach
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Teiler

1602
1980
6553
2336
2052
2293
1698
2257
2565
2584
2689
2777
2110
2306
2465
6553
2818
3162
2511
3200
2983
3858
6553
3231
6553
6304
4463
4744
3942
5229
5213

die Rangfolge wird bei gleicher Ringzahl und gleichem Schussbild durch Teilermessung
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286
283
282
279
278
277
277
275
275
275
274
273
273
272
271
270
270
267
267
266
266
265
265
263
262
255
255
255
236
233
219
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